
6:00pm Richmond Cardinals 7 vs Vancouver Redsox 17 (Nanaimo)

Wednesday June 20

6:00pm Richmond Rockies vs Vancouver Bluejays (Nanaimo) 

Thursday June 21

6:00pm 2nd Pool 1 vs Vancouver Redsox   (Nanaimo)

Sunday June 24 ( time and date to be Confirmed)

6:00pm Winner Pool1 vs Vancouver Athletics   (Nanaimo)

 Upon completion of Pool play, the top teams from each pool will play for the League Championship and be awarded the League Trophy and 

appropriate medals. The teams that finish 2nd in their respective pools will play a Bronze Medal Game

Teams seeded 7-13 - Will compete in a double Knockout tournament format as shown. The winner of game 12 becomes Champion 

and receives gold medals. The loser of game 12 becomes finalists and receive silver medals and the loser of game #11 wins Bronze medals. Game 

#13 will not be played

(7) Tsawwassen Dingos

(7) Tsaw. Dingos 15

BYE

Game 4

Fri. June 15 6:00pm 

(Winskill) (7) Tsaw. Dingos  8

 (12) S. Bur. Pirates 14

(9) Burnaby Devils 12



Game 1 

Wed June 13 6:00pm

(Kensington)

 (9) Burnaby Devils 15

Game 7

Sun June 17 6:00pm

Loc. Winskill (8)T. BlackSox

 (10) Rich. Rangers 11

Game 2

Wed June 13 6:00pm

(Brighouse) (10) Rich. Rangers 1

 (13) Burnaby Royals 10

Game 5

Sat June 16 12:00pm   

(Winskill) (8)T. BlackSox 19

(11)T. Rangers 1

Game 3

Wed. June 13 6:00pm

(Winskill) (8)T. BlackSox 14

Game 12

Sat. June 23  12:00pm 

Winskill 

 (8)T. BlackSox 12



BYE

(12) S. Bur. Pirates 11

Winner Game 11

Loser Game 1

Game 8

 Sun June 17 12:00pm

 Loc. Brighouse (12) S. Bur. Pirates

(10) Rich. Rangers 10 Winner Game 10

(13) Burnaby Royals 7

Game 10

Wed June 20 6:00pm

Harwood

Game 11

Fri. June 22 6:00pm

Winskill

Game 6

Reschedule to June 17 

Time -(TBD)

(Winskill) (11)T. Rangers 0

(7) Tsaw. Dingos

(11)T. Rangers 11

Game 9

Mon. June 18 6pm

Loc. Harwood (9) Burnaby Devils

(9) Burnaby Devils 7


